Case No.: 10-1158-EL-REN

	AFFIDAVIT
State of	New Jersey:
	Chester (Town)
County	of Morris:
Knollwo	ood Energy, LLC, Affiant, being duly sworn/affirmed according to law, deposes and says
	I am the duly authorized representative of Steven Petlev located at 16 Haines Dr, West Grove, PA 19390.
f i	I have personally examined and am familiar with all information contained in the foregoing application, including any exhibits and attachments, and that based upon my inquiry of those persons immediately responsible for obtaining the information contained in the application, I believe that the information is true, accurate and complete.
	The facility has obtained or will obtain and will maintain all required local, state and federal environmental permits.
	I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment.
Signatur	re of Affiant & Title
Sworn a	and subscribed before me this 18 day of AUGUST, 2010 Month/Year
Signatur	re of official administering oath  Print Name and Title
My con	nmission expires onANA   FERREIRA  NOTARY PUBLIC  STATE OF NEW JERSEY

COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB 25, 2011

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

**Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on** 

8/18/2010 7:04:04 PM

in

Case No(s). 10-1158-EL-REN

Summary: Affidavit Solar Renewable Affidavit for Steven Petlev electronically filed by Mr. Gary Lakritz on behalf of Petlev, Steven Mr.